Senior Men’s League

Front Nine

Name

Bob Ehlert
John Elliot
Harry Andres
Jerry Poehling
Leo Cooke
Larry Klopp
Doug Day

Bill Swanson
Dan Olson

Dave Rustad

8-8-2017

Nassau Best Nines

Score

27
30
30
30
31
32
32
32
32
32



Burt Harman

Gerard Dunne

Back Nine

Name

Daniel Scalf
Arnold Johnson
Jerome Blatzheim
Larry Carlson
Tom Fehrman
Cecil Widener
Tom Baker

Ralph Setterlund
Carl Loverud

Robert Brennan

32
32

Score

29
29
29
29
30
30
31
31
31
31



Don Muellner
Dennis Delmont

Woody Teal

Total

Name

Bob Ehlert
Harry Andres
Jerry Poehling
Doug Day
Woody Teal
Steve Johnson
Bill Swanson
Dennis Delmont

Don Muellner

31
31
31

Score

58
61
64
64
65
66
66
66
66

18
15
12
12
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John Elliot
Daniel Scalf
Dan Hoffman
Leo Cooke
Cecil Widener
Arnold Johnson
Gary Robinson

Robert Brennan

Name

Chuck Vonfeldt

Name

Chuck Vonfeldt

66
66
67
67
67
67
67
67

Gross Skins $80

Hole

2
Net Skins $16

Hole

2
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Score

Score




Bob Ehlert 4

Dan St. Martin 6

Kenneth Dutton 11

Russell Baeker 15
Proxies

Mike Boutelle #2
Ron Troye #9
Tom Shock #15
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